Raiffeisenbank x
Hopfgarten

CDR
40. Clubmeisterschaft
2018

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE

CLUB PER RODLER

HOPFGARTEN

MRIXENTAL

Rang Stnr

1. 32 e
2. 31 e
3. 12 e,
4. 10 i,
5. 9 e
6. 16 i,
7. 19
8. 20 e
9. 18 i,
10. 27 e
11 17 s
12 30 e
13. 26 e
14. 11 s
15. 28 e
16. T o,
17. 8
29

1. 52
2. 51 .
3. 49
4. 50 .
5. 46 e
6. 23
7. 21
8. 22
9. 24
10. 42 i
11. 6 i
12 A7 i
13 45
14 40 i
15 43
16. 41 i
17. 5
18 14 s
19 15 s
20 44 i
21 48 i

Teilnehmer

Damen

BUCHER Margit
KRUCKENHAUSER Lisa
HOLZL Marie
MISSLINGER Lena
BUCHER Sarah
SCHELLHORN Sarah
MISSLINGER Anna
GRATT Christina
MISSLINGER Sophia
MISSLINGER Daniela
BRUHA Annalena
HOLZL Christiane
MAYR Jasmin
MISSLINGER Lisa
MISSLINGER Bettina
GRATT Anna Lena
MISSLINGER Antonia
BUCHER Alexandra

Herren

EHAMMER Andreas
BUCHER Christian Jun.
BUCHER Hanspeter
HOLZL Hansjorg
KREIDL Andreas
ASTNER Robert
BUCHER Lukas
LINDNER Hannes
HOLZL Sebastian
ERHARTER Robert
BUCH. CHRIST./ Buch. Hansp
SALCHER Leonhard
MISSLINGER Franz
LINDNER Matthias
AGER Andreas

MAYR Wolfgang
EHAM. ANDR./ Astner Robert
LINDNER Simon
EGGER Jonas

BRIX Andreas
MISSLINGER Stefan

24-02-2018 / CDR Rennstrecke / Barméser (AUT)

Total

1:09.130
1:12.340
1:13.010
1:13.560
1:13.580
1:14.150
1:14.250
1:14.530
1:15.380
1:15.670
1:15.870
1:17.730
1:23.490
1:25.440
1:27.020
1:32.120
1:37.320

NAS

1:06.520
1:07.370
1:08.230
1:08.260
1:08.270
1:08.490
1:08.780
1:09.310
1:09.560
1:10.130
1:10.140
1:10.400
1:10.440
1:10.740
1:11.030
1:11.700
1:12.210
1:12.330
1:12.560
1:12.580
1:13.130

Diff

3.210
3.880
4.430
4.450
5.020
5.120
5.400
6.250
6.540
6.740
8.600
14.360
16.310
17.890
22.990
28.190

0.850
1.710
1.740
1.750
1.970
2.260
2.790
3.040
3.610
3.620
3.880
3.920
4.220
4.510
5.180
5.690
5.810
6.040
6.060
6.610
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OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE

CLUB DPER RODLER
- HOPFGARTEN

MRIXENTAL

Rang Stnr Teilnehmer
22. 39 HOLZL Martin
23. 34 LINDNER Markus
24. 33 i GASTL Andreas
25. 35 SALCHER Gidi
26. 1 . MAYR WOLFG./ Lind. Matthia
27. 3 BUCH. LUKAS/ Holzl Sebastia
28. 13 MISSLINGER Maximilian
29. 2 e, SALCH. LEONH./ Lindner Sim
30. 25 FUCHS Christopher
31. 38 . HAUSER Sebastian
32. 53 KRUCKENHAUSER Martin
33. 54 MISSLINGER Hans (rauch)
34. <7 A KLINGLER Helmut
4 i, HOLZL HANSJ./ H6lzl Marie
36 SCHROF Johann

Bewerbsstatistik

Gemeldete Teilnehmer: 54

Gewertete Teilnehmer: 51

Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer: 3

24-02-2018 / CDR Rennstrecke / Barméser (AUT)

Chefkampfrichter

Total
1:14.140
1:14.870
1:15.430
1:15.460
1:15.940
1:16.030
1:16.290
1:17.250
1:18.710
1:21.010
1:24.610
1:25.430
1:54.050

NAS
NAS

Diff
7.620
8.350
8.910
8.940
9.420
9.510
9.770

10.730
12.190
14.490
18.090
18.910
47.530
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